CAHKT-MNMETEPBYPI'

MIR

OEKABPA 2023  swiMMING COMPETITIONS

ALY HAPOIHBIE COPEBHOBAHHKA 110 TLIABAHHMEO

AuctaHumna 140 My>xunHbl, 800m BosbHbIN CTUNb My>KUnHbI
18.12.2023 - 18:08 PesynbTaThl
WR 7:20.46 *WIFFEN Daniel IRL Otopeni (ROUV) 10.12.2023
WJ 7:35.30 *BRICOUT Pacome FRA Angers (FRA) 27.10.2023
CR 7:36.57 CTEMNAHOB AnekcaHgp RUS CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 18.12.2022
Oukm: FINA 2023

Mecto Pamunusa, Nma r/p KomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku

1. CTENAHOB AnekcaHgp 2003  MockoBckas - Apocnasckas RUS +0,69 7:36.32 CR 917

25m: 12.41 12.41 225m: 2:07.28 14.31 425m: 4:02.51 14.23 625m: 5:57.68 14.24

50m: 26.63 14.22 250m: 2:21.84 14.56 450m: 4:17.05 14.54 650m: 6:12.16 14.48

75m: 40.89 14.26 275m: 2:36.29 14.45 475m: 4:31.28 14.23 675m: 6:26.37 14.21

100m: 55.38 14.49 300m: 2:50.79 14.50 500m: 4:45.74 14.46 700m: 6:40.89 14.52

125m: 1:09.69 14.31 325m: 3:05.13 14.34 525m: 5:00.02 14.28 725m: 6:55.15 14.26

150m: 1:24.13 14.44 350m: 3:19.56 14.43 550m: 5:14.56 14.54 750m: 7:09.56 14.41

175m: 1:38.49 14.36 375m: 3:33.84 14.28 575m: 5:28.88 14.32 775m: 7:23.19 13.63

200m: 1:52.97 14.48 400m: 3:48.28 14.44 600m: 5:43.44 14.56 800m: 7:36.32 13.13

2. MAPTbIHBIYEB Kupunn 2002  CaHkT-lMeTepbypr RUS +0,69 7:40.15 894

25m: 12.82 12.82 225m: 2:07.77 14.58 425m: 4:04.40 14.13 625m: 6:00.62 14.43

50m: 26.76 13.94 250m: 2:22.24 14.47 450m: 4:18.68 14.28 650m: 6:15.12 14.50

75m: 41.10 14.34 275m: 2:36.76 14.52 475m: 4:33.08 14.40 675m: 6:29.58 14.46

100m: 55.61 1451 300m: 2:51.26 14.50 500m: 4:47.67 14.59 700m: 6:44.16 14.58

125m: 1:09.91 14.30 325m: 3:06.06 14.80 525m: 5:02.38 14.71 725m: 6:58.67 14.51

150m: 1:24.53 14.62 350m: 3:20.72 14.66 550m: 5:16.97 14.59 750m: 7:13.15 14.48

175m: 1:38.82 14.29 375m: 3:35.55 14.83 575m: 5:31.44 14.47 775m: 7:27.08 13.93

200m: 1:53.19 14.37 400m: 3:50.27 14.72 600m: 5:46.19 14.75 800m: 7:40.15 13.07

3. NY3NH Caenuii 2005 Caeppanosckasi 061actb RUS +0,74 7:40.24 PPIO 894

25m: 12.37 12.37 225m: 2:08.07 14.34 425m: 4:03.90 14.46 625m: 6:00.77 14.63

50m: 26.61 14.24 250m: 2:22.42 14.35 450m: 4:18.27 14.37 650m: 6:15.32 14.55

75m: 41.37 14.76 275m: 2:36.81 14.39 475m: 4:32.83 14.56 675m: 6:29.98 14.66

100m: 56.02 14.65 300m: 2:51.44 14.63 500m: 4:47.43 14.60 700m: 6:44.46 14.48

125m: 1:10.63 14.61 325m: 3:06.23 14.79 525m: 5:02.21 14.78 725m: 6:58.78 14.32

150m: 1:25.01 14.38 350m: 3:20.48 14.25 550m: 5:16.84 14.63 750m: 7:13.18 14.40

175m: 1:39.36 14.35 375m: 3:34.99 14.51 575m: 5:31.47 14.63 775m: 7:27.19 14.01

200m: 1:53.73 14.37 400m: 3:49.44 14.45 600m: 5:46.14 14.67 800m: 7:40.24 13.05

4. MOPI'YH WVBaH 2003 Bosarorpagackas o6nactb RUS +0,72 7:43.77 874

25m: 12.57 12.57 225m: 2:09.20 14.56 425m: 4:06.99 14.66 625m: 6:04.15 14.50

50m: 26.86 14.29 250m: 2:23.85 14.65 450m: 4:21.77 14.78 650m: 6:18.87 14.72

75m: 41.50 14.64 275m: 2:38.55 14.70 475m: 4:36.35 14.58 675m: 6:33.72 14.85

100m: 56.31 14.81 300m: 2:53.05 14.50 500m: 4:51.10 14.75 700m: 6:48.42 14.70

125m: 1:11.09 14.78 325m: 3:07.77 14.72 525m: 5:05.72 14.62 725m: 7:02.77 14.35

150m: 1:25.64 14.55 350m: 3:22.58 14.81 550m: 5:20.43 14.71 750m: 7:17.02 14.25

175m: 1:40.01 14.37 375m: 3:37.51 14.93 575m: 5:34.96 14.53 775m: 7:30.84 13.82

200m: 1:54.64 14.63 400m: 3:52.33 14.82 600m: 5:49.65 14.69 800m: 7:43.77 12.93

5. AJEEB [enunc 1997 YpamypTtckasa Pecny6nuka RUS +0,61 7:45.77 862

25m: 12.54 12.54 225m: 2:10.75 15.05 425m: 4:08.22 14.81 625m: 6:05.67 14.76

50m: 27.22 14.68 250m: 2:25.11 14.36 450m: 4:22.82 14.60 650m: 6:20.15 14.48

75m: 41.92 14.70 275m: 2:40.04 14.93 475m: 4:37.59 14.77 675m: 6:34.87 14.72

100m: 56.67 14.75 300m: 2:54.50 14.46 500m: 4:52.30 14.71 700m: 6:49.48 14.61

125m: 1:11.41 14.74 325m: 3:09.20 14.70 525m: 5:07.12 14.82 725m: 7:04.04 14.56

150m: 1:26.25 14.84 350m: 3:23.86 14.66 550m: 5:21.51 14.39 750m: 7:18.72 14.68

175m: 1:41.06 14.81 375m: 3:38.68 14.82 575m: 5:36.33 14.82 775m: 7:32.33 13.61

200m: 1:55.70 14.64 400m: 3:53.41 14.73 600m: 5:50.91 14.58 800m: 7:45.77 13.44

6. BABVHWY Erop 2007 Hosropogckas obnactb RUS +0,77 7:46.38 859

25m: 12.79 12.79 225m: 2:11.30 14.97 425m: 4:09.15 14.49 625m: 6:05.77 14.45

50m: 27.10 14.31 250m: 2:26.14 14.84 450m: 4:23.82 14.67 650m: 6:20.33 14.56

75m: 41.90 14.80 275m: 2:40.90 14.76 475m: 4:38.30 14.48 675m: 6:34.78 14.45

100m: 56.77 14.87 300m: 2:55.54 14.64 500m: 4:52.90 14.60 700m: 6:49.26 14.48

125m: 1:11.69 14.92 325m: 3:10.31 14.77 525m: 5:07.47 14.57 725m: 7:03.75 14.49

150m: 1:26.48 14.79 350m: 3:25.10 14.79 550m: 5:22.02 14.55 750m: 7:18.26 14.51

175m: 1:41.44 14.96 375m: 3:39.94 14.84 575m: 5:36.63 14.61 775m: 7:32.64 14.38

200m: 1:56.33 14.89 400m: 3:54.66 14.72 600m: 5:51.32 14.69 800m: 7:46.38 13.74
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7. EFTOPOB AnekcaHgp 2001 CaHkT-lMeTepbypr RUS +0,65 7:48.09 850
25m: 12.76 12.76 225m: 2:09.13 14.72 425m: 4:07.40 14.72 625m: 6:06.37 14.67

50m: 27.19 14.43 250m: 2:23.76 14.63 450m: 4:22.14 14.74 650m: 6:21.02 14.65

75m: 41.59 14.40 275m: 2:38.47 14.71 475m: 4:37.05 14.91 675m: 6:35.86 14.84

100m: 56.26 14.67 300m: 2:53.22 14.75 500m: 4:51.87 14.82 700m: 6:50.51 14.65

125m: 1:10.73 14.47 325m: 3:08.02 14.80 525m: 5:06.90 15.03 725m: 7:05.02 14.51

150m: 1:25.35 14.62 350m: 3:22.94 14.92 550m: 5:21.84 14.94 750m: 7:19.64 14.62

175m: 1:39.93 14.58 375m: 3:37.81 14.87 575m: 5:36.84 15.00 775m: 7:34.06 14.42

200m: 1:54.41 14.48 400m: 3:52.68 14.87 600m: 5:51.70 14.86 800m: 7:48.09 14.03

8. YTPOBVH Bnagucnas 1998 Tynbckas obnacTb RUS +0,77 7:48.34 848
25m: 13.11 13.11 225m: 2:09.90 14.67 425m: 4:07.75 14.78 625m: 6:05.97 14.82

50m: 27.37 14.26 250m: 2:24.60 14.70 450m: 4:22.47 14.72 650m: 6:20.94 14.97

75m: 41.73 14.36 275m: 2:39.25 14.65 475m: 4:37.27 14.80 675m: 6:35.74 14.80

100m: 56.43 14.70 300m: 2:53.87 14.62 500m: 4:52.03 14.76 700m: 6:50.80 15.06

125m: 1:11.03 14.60 325m: 3:08.74 14.87 525m: 5:06.75 14.72 725m: 7:05.73 14.93

150m: 1:25.76 14.73 350m: 3:23.50 14.76 550m: 5:21.57 14.82 750m: 7:20.66 14.93

175m: 1:40.51 14.75 375m: 3:38.24 14.74 575m: 5:36.38 14.81 775m: 7:34.69 14.03

200m: 1:55.23 14.72 400m: 3:52.97 14.73 600m: 5:51.15 14.77 800m: 7:48.34 13.65

9. PTULLEB Anekcei 1998  CaHkT-leTepbypr RUS 7:50.48 837
25m: 12.07 12.07 225m: 2:08.60 14.64 425m: 4:07.05 14.66 625m: 6:06.66 14.84

50m: 26.18 14.11 250m: 2:23.51 14.91 450m: 4:22.03 14.98 650m: 6:21.55 14.89

75m: 40.51 14.33 275m: 2:38.16 14.65 475m: 4:36.87 14.84 675m: 6:36.71 15.16

100m: 55.14 14.63 300m: 2:53.04 14.88 500m: 4:51.98 15.11 700m: 6:51.70 14.99

125m: 1:09.77 14.63 325m: 3:07.75 14.71 525m: 5:06.90 14.92 725m: 7:06.86 15.16

150m: 1:24.51 14.74 350m: 3:22.69 14.94 550m: 5:21.95 15.05 750m: 7:21.74 14.88

175m: 1:39.15 14.64 375m: 3:37.36 14.67 575m: 5:36.82 14.87 775m: 7:36.47 14.73

200m: 1:53.96 14.81 400m: 3:52.39 15.03 600m: 5:51.82 15.00 800m: 7:50.48 14.01

10. KURACHKIN Kanstantsin 2000 Pecny6nuka benapycb BLR +0,70 7:51.16 833
25m: 12.51 12.51 225m: 2:11.31 14.99 425m: 4:11.37 14.83 625m: 6:09.54 14.74

50m: 26.51 14.00 250m: 2:26.45 15.14 450m: 4:25.91 14.54 650m: 6:24.43 14.89

75m: 41.19 14.68 275m: 2:41.53 15.08 475m: 4:40.70 14.79 675m: 6:39.33 14.90

100m: 55.95 14.76 300m: 2:56.36 14.83 500m: 4:55.44 14.74 700m: 6:54.02 14.69

125m: 1:11.02 15.07 325m: 3:11.40 15.04 525m: 5:10.31 14.87 725m: 7:08.60 14.58

150m: 1:26.11 15.09 350m: 3:26.22 14.82 550m: 5:24.96 14.65 750m: 7:23.12 14.52

175m: 1:41.23 15.12 375m: 3:41.47 15.25 575m: 5:39.78 14.82 775m: 7:37.47 14.35

200m: 1:56.32 15.09 400m: 3:56.54 15.07 600m: 5:54.80 15.02 800m: 7:51.16 13.69

11. HUKUTWH AHTOH 2000 Pecnybnvka TaTapctaH RUS +0,70 7:54.20 817
25m: 12.69 12.69 225m: 2:11.25 14.98 425m: 4:12.02 15.12 625m: 6:10.47 14.80

50m: 27.06 14.37 250m: 2:26.42 15.17 450m: 4:27.13 15.11 650m: 6:25.38 14.91

75m: 41.74 14.68 275m: 2:41.52 15.10 475m: 4:41.85 14.72 675m: 6:40.49 15.11

100m: 56.72 14.98 300m: 2:56.56 15.04 500m: 4:56.71 14.86 700m: 6:55.41 14.92

125m: 1:11.49 14.77 325m: 3:11.47 14.91 525m: 5:11.25 14.54 725m: 7:10.40 14.99

150m: 1:26.41 14.92 350m: 3:26.61 15.14 550m: 5:25.97 14.72 750m: 7:25.49 15.09

175m: 1:41.23 14.82 375m: 3:41.68 15.07 575m: 5:40.77 14.80 775m: 7:40.07 14.58

200m: 1:56.27 15.04 400m: 3:56.90 15.22 600m: 5:55.67 14.90 800m: 7:54.20 14.13

12. AHAPEEB AnekcaHgp 2004 MockoBckas - Kemeposckas RUS +0,74 7:59.70 789
25m: 12.95 12.95 225m: 2:11.22 15.15 425m: 4:13.52 15.19 625m: 6:16.51 15.09

50m: 27.10 14.15 250m: 2:26.47 15.25 450m: 4:28.93 15.41 650m: 6:31.48 14.97

75m: 41.63 14.53 275m: 2:41.62 15.15 475m: 4:44.34 15.41 675m: 6:46.62 15.14

100m: 56.38 14.75 300m: 2:56.94 15.32 500m: 4:59.68 15.34 700m: 7:01.96 15.34

125m: 1:11.18 14.80 325m: 3:12.17 15.23 525m: 5:15.10 15.42 725m: 7:17.08 15.12

150m: 1:26.04 14.86 350m: 3:27.58 15.41 550m: 5:30.55 15.45 750m: 7:32.01 14.93

175m: 1:40.95 14,91 375m: 3:42.87 15.29 575m: 5:45.89 15.34 775m: 7:46.02 14.01

200m: 1:56.07 15.12 400m: 3:58.33 15.46 600m: 6:01.42 15.53 800m: 7:59.70 13.68
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13. HOBMKOB CeméH 2005 Tynbckas obnacTb RUS +0,76 8:00.68 785
25m: 12.89 12.89 225m: 2:11.61 15.04 425m: 4:13.09 15.23 625m: 6:15.41 15.29

50m: 27.42 14.53 250m: 2:26.65 15.04 450m: 4:28.39 15.30 650m: 6:30.75 15.34

75m: 42.21 14.79 275m: 2:41.89 15.24 475m: 4:43.56 15.17 675m: 6:46.07 15.32

100m: 57.04 14.83 300m: 2:56.98 15.09 500m: 4:58.83 15.27 700m: 7:01.46 15.39

125m: 1:11.81 14.77 325m: 3:12.16 15.18 525m: 5:14.12 15.29 725m: 7:16.71 15.25

150m: 1:26.73 14.92 350m: 3:27.37 15.21 550m: 5:29.50 15.38 750m: 7:31.95 15.24

175m: 1:41.77 15.04 375m: 3:42.67 15.30 575m: 5:44.79 15.29 775m: 7:46.64 14.69

200m: 1:56.57 14.80 400m: 3:57.86 15.19 600m: 6:00.12 15.33 800m: 8:00.68 14.04

14. BOP30OB AnekcaHap 2004 Cseppnosckas 06nactb RUS +0,72 8:01.38 781
25m: 12.94 12.94 225m: 2:11.64 15.01 425m: 4:12.17 15.05 625m: 6:14.35 15.47

50m: 27.36 14.42 250m: 2:26.67 15.03 450m: 4:27.25 15.08 650m: 6:29.93 15.58

75m: 41.98 14.62 275m: 2:41.79 15.12 475m: 4:42.41 15.16 675m: 6:45.67 15.74

100m: 56.74 14.76 300m: 2:56.80 15.01 500m: 4:57.67 15.26 700m: 7:01.11 15.44

125m: 1:11.74 15.00 325m: 3:11.81 15.01 525m: 5:12.94 15.27 725m: 7:16.17 15.06

150m: 1:26.59 14.85 350m: 3:26.82 15.01 550m: 5:28.24 15.30 750m: 7:31.48 15.31

175m: 1:41.54 14.95 375m: 3:41.93 15.11 575m: 5:43.45 15.21 775m: 7:46.66 15.18

200m: 1:56.63 15.09 400m: 3:57.12 15.19 600m: 5:58.88 15.43 800m: 8:01.38 14.72

15. AOT OB Kupunn 1999 YamypTtckasa Pecny6nuka RUS +0,71 8:07.72 751
25m: 14.00 14.00 225m: 2:15.16 15.23 425m: 4:17.87 15.26 625m: 6:21.87 15.86

50m: 28.55 14.55 250m: 2:30.48 15.32 450m: 4:33.30 15.43 650m: 6:37.13 15.26

75m: 43.46 14,91 275m: 2:45.80 15.32 475m: 4:48.66 15.36 675m: 6:52.20 15.07

100m: 58.75 15.29 300m: 3:01.21 15.41 500m: 5:04.06 15.40 700m: 7:07.47 15.27

125m: 1:14.01 15.26 325m: 3:16.68 15.47 525m: 5:19.48 15.42 725m: 7:22.75 15.28

150m: 1:29.40 15.39 350m: 3:32.10 15.42 550m: 5:34.80 15.32 750m: 7:37.89 15.14

175m: 1:44.59 15.19 375m: 3:47.30 15.20 575m: 5:50.19 15.39 775m: 7:52.99 15.10

200m: 1:59.93 15.34 400m: 4:02.61 15.31 600m: 6:06.01 15.82 800m: 8:07.72 14.73

16. XOTbKO Hukuta 2001 Tynbckas - Apocnasckas RUS +0,72 8:08.44 748
25m: 13.13 13.13 225m: 2:15.15 15.38 425m: 4:19.09 15.37 625m: 6:23.39 15.36

50m: 28.21 15.08 250m: 2:30.72 15.57 450m: 4:34.50 15.41 650m: 6:38.62 15.23

75m: 43.30 15.09 275m: 2:46.28 15.56 475m: 4:50.14 15.64 675m: 6:54.09 15.47

100m: 58.78 15.48 300m: 3:01.47 15.19 500m: 5:05.57 15.43 700m: 7:09.52 15.43

125m: 1:13.92 15.14 325m: 3:16.90 15.43 525m: 5:21.17 15.60 725m: 7:24.95 15.43

150m: 1:29.29 15.37 350m: 3:32.52 15.62 550m: 5:36.81 15.64 750m: 7:40.36 15.41

175m: 1:44.51 15.22 375m: 3:48.23 15.71 575m: 5:52.42 15.61 775m: 7:55.32 14.96

200m: 1:59.77 15.26 400m: 4:03.72 15.49 600m: 6:08.03 15.61 800m: 8:08.44 13.12

17. MAJIETWH AnekcaHgp 2005 Tynbckas ob6nactb RUS +0,79 8:08.65 747
25m: 13.32 13.32 225m: 2:14.92 15.18 425m: 4:18.23 15.20 625m: 6:22.08 15.46

50m: 28.18 14.86 250m: 2:30.29 15.37 450m: 4:33.77 15.54 650m: 6:37.87 15.79

75m: 43.39 15.21 275m: 2:45.67 15.38 475m: 4:49.11 15.34 675m: 6:53.39 15.52

100m: 58.67 15.28 300m: 3:01.03 15.36 500m: 5:04.69 15.58 700m: 7:08.85 15.46

125m: 1:13.84 15.17 325m: 3:16.46 15.43 525m: 5:19.93 15.24 725m: 7:24.20 15.35

150m: 1:29.25 15.41 350m: 3:31.99 15.53 550m: 5:35.54 15.61 750m: 7:39.45 15.25

175m: 1:44.37 15.12 375m: 3:47.33 15.34 575m: 5:50.91 15.37 775m: 7:54.45 15.00

200m: 1:59.74 15.37 400m: 4:03.03 15.70 600m: 6:06.62 15.71 800m: 8:08.65 14.20

18. OKYHEB Makcum 2004  KupoBsckasi obnacTb RUS +0,67 8:10.97 736
25m: 12.95 12.95 225m: 2:13.19 15.17 425m: 4:17.06 15.26 625m: 6:22.12 15.60

50m: 27.59 14.64 250m: 2:28.68 15.49 450m: 4:32.76 15.70 650m: 6:37.92 15.80

75m: 42.33 14.74 275m: 2:44.12 15.44 475m: 4:48.22 15.46 675m: 6:53.50 15.58

100m: 57.35 15.02 300m: 2:59.82 15.70 500m: 5:04.02 15.80 700m: 7:09.24 15.74

125m: 1:12.43 15.08 325m: 3:15.06 15.24 525m: 5:19.54 15.52 725m: 7:24.75 15.51

150m: 1:27.65 15.22 350m: 3:30.68 15.62 550m: 5:35.34 15.80 750m: 7:40.29 15.54

175m: 1:42.69 15.04 375m: 3:46.11 15.43 575m: 5:50.86 15.52 775m: 7:55.79 15.50

200m: 1:58.02 15.33 400m: 4:01.80 15.69 600m: 6:06.52 15.66 800m: 8:10.97 15.18
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19. BUPIOKOB ApTém 2006  AnTaiickuii kpai RUS +0,46 8:12.62 729
25m: 13.05 13.05 225m: 2:17.72 15.83 425m: 4:22.54 15.37 625m: 6:26.43 15.54

50m: 27.93 14.88 250m: 2:33.33 15.61 450m: 4:38.03 15.49 650m: 6:42.22 15.79

75m: 43.36 15.43 275m: 2:49.04 15.71 475m: 4:53.37 15.34 675m: 6:57.66 15.44

100m: 59.07 15.71 300m: 3:04.78 15.74 500m: 5:08.77 15.40 700m: 7:13.40 15.74

125m: 1:14.86 15.79 325m: 3:20.40 15.62 525m: 5:24.23 15.46 725m: 7:28.26 14.86

150m: 1:30.65 15.79 350m: 3:35.84 15.44 550m: 5:39.86 15.63 750m: 7:43.71 15.45

175m: 1:46.42 15.77 375m: 3:51.52 15.68 575m: 5:55.34 15.48 775m: 7:58.33 14.62

200m: 2:01.89 15.47 400m: 4:07.17 15.65 600m: 6:10.89 15.55 800m: 8:12.62 14.29

20. AHOPOCOB faHuun 2003  KasaxctaH KAZ +0,53 8:17.40 708
25m: 13.14 13.14 225m: 2:13.86 15.23 425m: 4:18.32 15.46 625m: 6:25.98 16.09

50m: 27.83 14.69 250m: 2:29.39 15.53 450m: 4:34.02 15.70 650m: 6:42.34 16.36

75m: 42.87 15.04 275m: 2:44.90 15.51 475m: 4:49.68 15.66 675m: 6:58.59 16.25

100m: 57.76 14.89 300m: 3:00.45 15.55 500m: 5:05.52 15.84 700m: 7:14.82 16.23

125m: 1:12.91 15.15 325m: 3:16.00 15.55 525m: 5:21.02 15.50 725m: 7:30.67 15.85

150m: 1:28.05 15.14 350m: 3:31.51 15.51 550m: 5:37.12 16.10 750m: 7:46.88 16.21

175m: 1:43.26 15.21 375m: 3:46.95 15.44 575m: 5:53.43 16.31 775m: 8:02.61 15.73

200m: 1:58.63 15.37 400m: 4:02.86 15.91 600m: 6:09.89 16.46 800m: 8:17.40 14.79

21. MAKNLLEB Erop 2003 CseppnoBckast obnacTtb RUS +0,71 8:19.41 699
25m: 13.75 13.75 225m: 2:17.03 15.62 425m: 4:23.07 15.66 625m: 6:29.09 15.76

50m: 28.74 14.99 250m: 2:32.84 15.81 450m: 4:38.84 15.77 650m: 6:44.99 15.90

75m: 43.99 15.25 275m: 2:48.60 15.76 475m: 4:54.59 15.75 675m: 7:00.97 15.98

100m: 59.29 15.30 300m: 3:04.39 15.79 500m: 5:10.41 15.82 700m: 7:16.83 15.86

125m: 1:14.69 15.40 325m: 3:20.19 15.80 525m: 5:26.06 15.65 725m: 7:32.79 15.96

150m: 1:30.19 15.50 350m: 3:35.97 15.78 550m: 5:41.87 15.81 750m: 7:48.83 16.04

175m: 1:45.82 15.63 375m: 3:51.67 15.70 575m: 5:57.43 15.56 775m: 8:04.59 15.76

200m: 2:01.41 15.59 400m: 4.07.41 15.74 600m: 6:13.33 15.90 800m: 8:19.41 14.82

22. CTAOHWVK Anekceii 2004 Mocksa RUS +0,67 8:20.19 696
25m: 13.13 13.13 225m: 2:14.86 15.68 425m: 4:22.36 15.72 625m: 6:30.14 16.04

50m: 27.56 14.43 250m: 2:30.82 15.96 450m: 4:38.17 15.81 650m: 6:46.26 16.12

75m: 42.32 14.76 275m: 2:46.69 15.87 475m: 4:53.94 15.77 675m: 7:02.42 16.16

100m: 57.26 14.94 300m: 3:02.65 15.96 500m: 5:10.06 16.12 700m: 7:18.47 16.05

125m: 1:12.56 15.30 325m: 3:18.54 15.89 525m: 5:26.05 15.99 725m: 7:34.37 15.90

150m: 1:27.98 15.42 350m: 3:34.67 16.13 550m: 5:41.91 15.86 750m: 7:50.35 15.98

175m: 1:43.50 15.52 375m: 3:50.71 16.04 575m: 5:58.05 16.14 775m: 8:05.26 14.91

200m: 1:59.18 15.68 400m: 4:06.64 15.93 600m: 6:14.10 16.05 800m: 8:20.19 14.93

23. BbIYEHKOB Nnbsa 2005 Tynbckas o6nactb RUS +0,65 8:20.24 696
25m: 13.72 13.72 225m: 2:17.87 15.76 425m: 4:24.23 15.77 625m: 6:31.88 15.92

50m: 28.72 15.00 250m: 2:33.61 15.74 450m: 4:39.74 1551 650m: 6:47.94 16.06

75m: 44.22 15.50 275m: 2:49.19 15.58 475m: 4:55.40 15.66 675m: 7:03.82 15.88

100m: 59.65 15.43 300m: 3:04.98 15.79 500m: 5:11.38 15.98 700m: 7:19.98 16.16

125m: 1:15.36 15.71 325m: 3:20.78 15.80 525m: 5:27.34 15.96 725m: 7:35.62 15.64

150m: 1:30.89 15.53 350m: 3:36.61 15.83 550m: 5:43.74 16.40 750m: 7:51.07 15.45

175m: 1:46.32 15.43 375m: 3:52.53 15.92 575m: 5:59.67 15.93 775m: 8:06.08 15.01

200m: 2:02.11 15.79 400m: 4:08.46 15.93 600m: 6:15.96 16.29 800m: 8:20.24 14.16

24. NAHACHOK AHppeii 2003  XaHTbl-MaHcuiickuii AO-KOrpa RUS +0,66 8:22.58 686
25m: 12.69 12.69 225m: 2:16.92 16.01 425m: 4:25.36 16.06 625m: 6:33.03 15.81

50m: 27.33 14.64 250m: 2:33.00 16.08 450m: 4:41.38 16.02 650m: 6:48.93 15.90

75m: 42.56 15.23 275m: 2:48.97 15.97 475m: 4:57.49 16.11 675m: 7:04.93 16.00

100m: 57.85 15.29 300m: 3:05.11 16.14 500m: 5:13.51 16.02 700m: 7:20.83 15.90

125m: 1:13.45 15.60 325m: 3:21.13 16.02 525m: 5:29.40 15.89 725m: 7:36.61 15.78

150m: 1:29.11 15.66 350m: 3:37.17 16.04 550m: 5:45.39 15.99 750m: 7:52.51 15.90

175m: 1:45.01 15.90 375m: 3:53.17 16.00 575m: 6:01.28 15.89 775m: 8:07.62 15.11

200m: 2:00.91 15.90 400m: 4:09.30 16.13 600m: 6:17.22 15.94 800m: 8:22.58 14.96
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25. CUTAEB Bnagncnas 2006  XaHTbl-MaHcuiickuii AO-HOrpa RUS +0,71 8:24.74 678
25m: 13.39 13.39 225m: 2:16.92 16.02 425m: 4:24.27 15.74 625m: 6:32.62 15.82

50m: 28.16 14.77 250m: 2:32.29 15.37 450m: 4:40.31 16.04 650m: 6:48.94 16.32

75m: 43.12 14.96 275m: 2:48.13 15.84 475m: 4:56.16 15.85 675m: 7:04.92 15.98

100m: 58.46 15.34 300m: 3:04.18 16.05 500m: 5:12.26 16.10 700m: 7:21.21 16.29

125m: 1:13.77 15.31 325m: 3:20.46 16.28 525m: 5:28.29 16.03 725m: 7:37.03 15.82

150m: 1:29.45 15.68 350m: 3:36.33 15.87 550m: 5:44.55 16.26 750m: 7:53.40 16.37

175m: 1:45.07 15.62 375m: 3:52.33 16.00 575m: 6:00.52 15.97 775m: 8:09.32 15.92

200m: 2:00.90 15.83 400m: 4:08.53 16.20 600m: 6:16.80 16.28 800m: 8:24.74 15.42

26. XOTEEHKOB AnekcaHap 2004 Tynbckas o6nactb RUS +0,74 8:24.92 677
25m: 13.77 13.77 225m: 2:19.25 15.79 425m: 4:27.13 15.95 625m: 6:35.13 16.08

50m: 29.08 15.31 250m: 2:35.25 16.00 450m: 4:43.15 16.02 650m: 6:51.06 15.93

75m: 4457 15.49 275m: 2:51.20 15.95 475m: 4:59.12 15.97 675m: 7:07.20 16.14

100m: 1:00.20 15.63 300m: 3:07.20 16.00 500m: 5:15.04 15.92 700m: 7:23.18 15.98

125m: 1:15.85 15.65 325m: 3:23.16 15.96 525m: 5:31.05 16.01 725m: 7:39.22 16.04

150m: 1:31.75 15.90 350m: 3:39.18 16.02 550m: 5:46.93 15.88 750m: 7:54.99 15.77

175m: 1:47.52 15.77 375m: 3:55.17 15.99 575m: 6:03.04 16.11 775m: 8:10.63 15.64

200m: 2:03.46 15.94 400m: 4:11.18 16.01 600m: 6:19.05 16.01 800m: 8:24.92 14.29

27. TPY3JEB ApceHnii 2006 fpocnasckas 0bnactb RUS +0,88 8:25.11 676
25m: 13.61 13.61 225m: 2:16.29 15.63 425m: 4:23.18 15.97 625m: 6:32.95 16.47

50m: 28.36 14.75 250m: 2:32.14 15.85 450m: 4:39.07 15.89 650m: 6:49.29 16.34

75m: 43.20 14.84 275m: 2:47.67 15.53 475m: 4:55.15 16.08 675m: 7:05.88 16.59

100m: 58.47 15.27 300m: 3:03.53 15.86 500m: 5:11.46 16.31 700m: 7:22.36 16.48

125m: 1:13.90 15.43 325m: 3:19.41 15.88 525m: 5:27.63 16.17 725m: 7:38.24 15.88

150m: 1:29.56 15.66 350m: 3:35.30 15.89 550m: 5:43.91 16.28 750m: 7:54.56 16.32

175m: 1:45.12 15.56 375m: 3:51.19 15.89 575m: 6:00.18 16.27 775m: 8:10.28 15.72

200m: 2:00.66 15.54 400m: 4:07.21 16.02 600m: 6:16.48 16.30 800m: 8:25.11 14.83
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